

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1300 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SURAJ NARAIN KAPOOR AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRADEEP KUMAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

Date: 11/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.  
Ms. Ashi Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S Manoj Swarup &amp; Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Await original record.

Send reminder.

th

List on 12 November, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

jg

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1300 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SURAJ NARAIN KAPOOR AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRADEEP KUMAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

Date: 11/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)      Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.  
                             Ms. Sunita Bhardwaj, Adv.  
                             Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.  
                             Ms. Ashi Bhat, Adv.  
                             Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)    M/S Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Await original record.

Send reminder.

th

List on 12 November, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar